
Orillia Catholic Elementary Accommodation Review 2008/09
Overall Meeting Schedule

MEETING TYPE

Wednesday November 5, 2008
Board Meeting to consider Staff Report to initiate 
Accommodation Review

Monday December 15, 2008
GSVF Refinement by Central Committee of SMCDSB Catholic 
School Councils

Wednesday January 7, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #1- GSVF Customization

Thursday January 15, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #2- GSVF Customization

Wednesday January 21, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #3

TBD Mtg as required PAC Working Group Meeting (tentative for site visits)

Monday February 9, 2009 First PAR Public Meeting

Monday February 9, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #4

Tuesday February 17, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #5

Tuesday February 24, 2009 Second PAR Public Meeting

Tuesday March 10, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #6

Thursday March 26, 2009 Third PAR Public Meeting 

Thursday April 23, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #7

Monday April 27, 2009 Fourth PAR Public Meeting

Monday May 4, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting #8

Wednesday May 20, 2009 PAC School Valuation Report Delivered to Director

Wednesday June 24, 2009 Board Meeting to consider Staff's Report

Wednesday September 9, 2009 Board Meeting - Update on Schedule of PAR Meetings

Monday October 5, 2009 Board Meeting to receive Public Input

Wednesday October 14, 2009 Board Meeting to consider Staff's Follow-up Report

Tuesday November 17, 2009 PAC Working Group Meeting - Update

Wednesday November 25, 2009 Board Meeting to consider School Accommodation

DATE

J:\Accommodation Reviews\PAR Orillia Elementary Review 2008-09\Staff Report November 25 09\Appendix 6 Orillia PAR Recommendations - Summary of Orillia PAR Mtg Schedule


